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Special Packages Beauty Salon

$33

$35

$40

$40

$33
$38

$49
$66
$88

HYDRATING TREATMENT
Deep conditioning to repair seriously 
damaged hair. Contains Color 
Attachment TechnologyTM.

ANTI-AGING TREATMENT
Strengthens weak and fragil hair. 
Restores vitality and reduces 
breakage.

HAIR LOSS TREAMENT
Stimulating and revitalizing treatment 
especially designed for fine hair. 
Reduces hair loss while promoting 
the growth of healthy hair.

DANDRUFF TREAMENT
Stimulating and revitalizing treatment 
especially designed for fine hair. 
The perfect remedy for combating 
excessive oil.

Men’s Haircut
Women’s Haircut

STYLIZED WOMEN’S HAIRCUT 
SHAMPOO & STYLING
Short
Medium
Long 

HAIRSTYLING FOR
SPECIAL OCCASSIONS 
Short
Medium
Long 

SPECIAL SERVICES
FOR WEDDINGS*

Bridal Hairstyling
Bridal Hairstyling with Test
Bridal Makeup 
Bridal Makeup with Test
Makeup with Airbrush 
*Consult a Ya’ax Ché Spa specialist about prices.

HAIR REMOVAL
Lips
Eyebrows
Bikini
Underarm
Half-legs
Full legs
Half-arms
Full arms
Back

BASIC MANICURE
Hydrating and hand-softening 
manicure with natural
emollients, antioxidants and 
remineralizing properties.

SPA MANICURE
Regenerating effect that deeply 
moisturizes the hands leaving them 
to feel smooth the entire day.

WAX MANICURE
Highly recommended
for dry hands. 

BASIC PEDICURE
Hydrating and foot-softening 
manicure with natural
emollients, antioxidants and
re-mineralizing properties.

SPA PEDICURE
Full pedicure treatment with 
regenerating effect. Ideal for
very dry skin.  

WAX PEDICURE
Highly recommended
for dry feet. 

SPA MANICURE AND PEDICURE

CHANGE OF NAIL POLISH

25 min

55 min

50 min

25 min

55 min

55 min

110 min

20 min

$38

$48

$48

$50

$60

$60

$93

$14

USD USDUSDUSD

$49
$66
$88

$15
$26
$33
$33
$40
$53
$40
$53
$53

RELAXATION PACKAGE 
Relaxing Massage
Exfoliation with Hydration
Express Facial
1 PAX

RENEWAL PACKAGE 
Aromatherapy Massage
Hydrating Wrap of Your Choice
Hydrating Facial
1 PAX

REVITALIZING PACKAGE 
Hot Stone Massage
Hydrating Wrap of Your Choice
Balancing Facial with Integral
Eye Treatment
1 PAX

Bridal Packages

WE’RE ENGAGED
Swedish Massage
Exfoliation and Hydration
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure
1 PAX 

ETERNAL LOVE
Boluses Massage
Hydrating Facial
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure
1 PAX

120 min

3.5 h

3.5 h

50 min
30 min
55 min
55 min

50 min
50 min
55 min
55 min

$207

$283

$283

$239

$255

DurationDuration

Manicure & Pedicure

All prices in USD. Taxes included.



RED WINE WRAP*
An exfoliation to remove dead skin followed by a red wine mask
rich in antioxidents.

SPEARMINT WRAP*
Acts against muscle cramps, eliminates insomnia, reduces anxiety and nervous 
tension and alleviates migraine headaches provoked by stress.

LAVENDER-ROSEMARY WRAP*
Lavender has energizing, antiseptic, antioxidant and skin protecting 
properties. Rosemary contains a high level of antioxidants that strengthen 
the effects of the lavender.

ANGEL FOAM WRAP*
A relaxing and aromatic wrap that uses the benefits of vanilla, strawberries 
and oatmeal to hydrate and regenerate the skin. 

CHOCOLATE WRAP*
The chocolate frees substances such as endorphins and serotonins that 
provide a sensation of overall well-being. They also prevent and alleviate dry 
skin of the feet. 

EXFOLIATION & HYDRATION
Gentle exfoliation with diverse aromas to choose from (chocolate, 
lavender, pineapple, strawberry, vanilla or red wine) followed by a hydrating 
treatment specific to each skin type.

POST-SUN EXPOSURE TREATMENT WITH ALOE VERA
Ideal treatment for UV exposed skin. The active components nourish, 
moisturize and remineralize the skin.

MANGO AND PINEAPPLE TREATMENT*
Utilizes the remineralizing and antioxidant properties of the tropical fruits 
to nourish and moisturize your skin, giving it that tight and shiny quality. 

Body Treatements Facials Spa Kids

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

30 min

30 min

90 min

$145

$145

$145

$145

$145

$85

$96

$145

TIRED FEET MASSAGE
Healthy remedy against jetlag or 
long hours of sightseeing. 

BACK, SHOULDERS
AND NECK MASSAGE
Infallible remedy against the 
tension that accumulates in the 
areas of the neck, shoulders, back 
and lower back. 

SWEDISH MASSAGE*
Massage that incorporates active 
and passive movements to 
stimulate circulation. Contributes 
to muscle relaxation and improves 
oxygenation of the blood.

RELAXING MASSAGE*
Massage that acts on the skin’s 
nerve receptors to generate a 
sedative effect.

RED WINE MASSAGE*
Eliminates dead cells while 
moisturizing the skin, giving it a 
shiny, soft and silky consistency. 

MASSAGE WITH MEZCAL
& LIME IN CHAYA*
Mixture of organic agave, mezcal, 
lime and chaya. Purifies toxins and 
strengthens the skin’s protein chain.

XOCOTEQUILA MASSAGE*
Natural, anti-stress, relaxing and 
antidepressant aromatherapy 
made with tequila from Jalisco 
and cacoa from Oaxaca.

CALABAZUCHIL-TEJOCOTE 
MASSAGE*
Combination of winter pumpkin, 
tejocote and Aztec marigold. Favors 
cellular regeneration.

SPORT MASSAGE*
Ideal for preparing the muscles prior 
to physical activity. Activates blood 
circulation, accelerates the elimination 
of toxins and increases muscular 
oxygenation.

AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE*
Massage based on essential oils which 
are absorbed through the skin, thus 
accentuating their specific properties. 

HOT STONE MASSAGE*
Hot stone therapy that focuses on the 
chakras of the central energy line in order 
to balance the energetic flow in our body.

AYURVEDIC MASSAGE 
WITH BOLUSES*
Therapy that uses aromatic boluses 
filled with seeds and herbs to provide a 
sedative sensation and muscle relaxation.

SIGNATURE YA’AX CHE MASSAGE*
Deep massage that employs four 
techniques: digitopressure, reflexology, 
lymphatic drainage and stretching. 

Massages

20 min

30 min

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min 

50 min
80 min

Duration USD

$34 

$66

$126
$165

$126
$165

$132
$182

$132
$182

$132
$182

Duration Duration Duration DurationUSD USD USD USD

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min

50 min
80 min

$132
$182 

$132
$182

$132
$182

$132
$182

$132
$182

$132
$182

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

$100

$100

$100

$100

$140 

$100

SENSITIVE SKIN FACIAL
Recommended for hypersensitive 
skin. Helps to reduce redness caused 
by sun exposure or acne. 

HYDRATING FACIAL
Ideal for skin that begins to manifest 
the first signs of ageing, such as 
dryness and more pronounced lines. 

BALANCING FACIAL
An ideal treatment for adolescents, 
this facial uses citrus fruits that 
humidify and hydrate the dry zones 
of the face, thus helping to prevent 
acne breakouts.

ANTI-AGING FACIAL
This facial helps reverse the 
effects of aging. It provides great 
nourishment and silkiness to mature 
skin that has lost its shine and youth. 

LIFT FACIAL 
Its formula reduces and relaxes 
wrinkles while improving epidermis 
irrigation and injecting nutrients that 
eliminate toxins. 

FULL EYE TREATMENT WITH 
CLEANSING FACIAL
Significantly reduces facial lines and 
wrinkles that form around the eyes. 
Reduces the inflammation and bags 
under the eyes, giving an effect of 
luminosity that reduces dark circles. 

MINI-FACIAL TUTTI FRUTTI 
Facial specially designed for 
children. Its formula has a 
pleasant aroma that contains 
extracts of Aloe Vera, marigold, 
Arnica, witch-hazel and 
chamomile, leaving your child’s 
skin delicate, soft and hydrated.

MINI-MANI TUTTI FRUTTI
A manicure with a pleasant 
exfoliation, mask and cream with 
an aroma of strawberry, vanilla 
and chocolate.

MINI-PEDI TUTTI FRUTTI 
Full pedicure treatment with a 
pleasant aroma. Contains active 
properties that hydrate the skin 
and leave it more smooth.
 
KIDS’ BEAUTY SALON

Braided Crown

Braids for Short Hair 

Braids for Medium Length Hair 

Braids for Long Hair 

Individual Braids 

MASSAGE WITH CHOCOLATE, 
TUTTI FRUTTI OR 
STRAWBERRY CREAM 
(Only available in the presence
of parent or guardian)

25 min

25 min

25 min

30 min
 
45 min

60 min

60 min

25 min

$69

$33

$33

$38
 
$49

$60

$71

$5
 

$44* These services apply for $30 USD coupons.
  Not valid with other promotions.

* These services apply for $30 USD coupons.
  Not valid with other promotions.


