	Duration	USD
BASIC MANICURE Hydrating and hand-softening manicure with natural emollients, antioxidants and remineralizing properties.	25 min	\$38
SPA MANICURE Regenerating effect that deeply moisturizes the hands leaving them to feel smooth the entire day.	55 min	\$48
WAX MANICURE Highly recommended for dry hands.	50 min	\$48
BASIC PEDICURE Hydrating and foot-softening manicure with natural emollients, antioxidants and re-mineralizing properties.	25 min	\$50
SPA PEDICURE Full pedicure treatment with regenerating effect. Ideal for very dry skin.	55 min	\$60
WAX PEDICURE Highly recommended for dry feet.	55 min	\$60
SPA MANICURE AND PEDICURE	110 min	\$93
CHANGE OF NAIL POLISH	20 min	\$14

Special Packages

	Duration	USD
RELAXATION PACKAGE Relaxing Massage Exfoliation with Hydration Express Facial 1 PAX	120 min	\$207
RENEWAL PACKAGE Aromatherapy Massage Hydrating Wrap of Your Choice Hydrating Facial 1 PAX	3.5 h	\$283
REVITALIZING PACKAGE Hot Stone Massage Hydrating Wrap of Your Choice Balancing Facial with Integral Eye Treatment 1 PAX	3.5 h	\$283
Bridal Packages		
WE'RE ENGAGED Swedish Massage Exfoliation and Hydration Spa Manicure Spa Pedicure 1 PAX	50 min 30 min 55 min 55 min	\$239
ETERNAL LOVE Boluses Massage Hydrating Facial Spa Manicure Spa Pedicure 1 PAX	50 min 50 min 55 min 55 min	\$255

Beauty Salon

	USD		USD
HYDRATING TREATMENT Deep conditioning to repair seriously damaged hair. Contains Color Attachment Technology TM .	\$33	HAIRSTYLING FOR SPECIAL OCCASSIONS Short Medium Long	\$49 \$66 \$88
ANTI-AGING TREATMENT Strengthens weak and fragil hair. Restores vitality and reduces breakage.	\$35	SPECIAL SERVICES FOR WEDDINGS* Bridal Hairstyling Bridal Hairstyling with Test	
HAIR LOSS TREAMENT Stimulating and revitalizing treatment especially designed for fine hair. Reduces hair loss while promoting the growth of healthy hair.	\$40	Bridal Makeup Bridal Makeup with Test Makeup with Airbrush *Consult a Ya'ax Ché Spa specialist about prices.	
DANDRUFFTREAMENT Stimulating and revitalizing treatment especially designed for fine hair. The perfect remedy for combating excessive oil.	\$40	HAIR REMOVAL Lips Eyebrows Bikini Underarm Half-legs	\$15 \$26 \$33 \$33 \$40
Men's Haircut Women's Haircut	\$33 \$38	Full legs Half-arms Full arms Back	\$53 \$40 \$53 \$53
STYLIZED WOMEN'S HAIRCUT SHAMPOO & STYLING Short Medium	\$49 \$66 \$88		

Information & Reservations Hacienda Tres Ríos, Riviera Maya, México | T (984) 877 2400 Ext. 7456

www.yaaxchespa.com

All prices in USD. Taxes included.



Find Balance Within

Massages							
	Duration	USD		Duration	USD		
TIRED FEET MASSAGE Healthy remedy against jetlag or long hours of sightseeing.	20 min	\$34	CALABAZUCHIL-TEJOCOTE MASSAGE* Combination of winter pumpkin, tejocote and Aztec marigold. Favors	50 min 80 min	\$132 \$182		
BACK, SHOULDERS AND NECK MASSAGE Infallible remedy against the	30 min	\$66	cellular regeneration. SPORT MASSAGE*	50 min	\$132		
tension that accumulates in the areas of the neck, shoulders, back and lower back.			Ideal for preparing the muscles prior to physical activity. Activates blood circulation, accelerates the elimination of toxins and increases muscular	80 min	\$182		
SWEDISH MASSAGE* Massage that incorporates active	50 min 80 min	\$126 \$165	oxygenation.				
and passive movements to stimulate circulation. Contributes to muscle relaxation and improves oxygenation of the blood.			AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE* Massage based on essential oils which are absorbed through the skin, thus accentuating their specific properties.	50 min 80 min	\$132 \$182		
RELAXING MASSAGE* Massage that acts on the skin's nerve receptors to generate a sedative effect.	50 min 80 min	\$126 \$165	HOT STONE MASSAGE* Hot stone therapy that focuses on the chakras of the central energy line in order to balance the energetic flow in our body.	50 min 80 min	\$132 \$182		
RED WINE MASSAGE* Eliminates dead cells while moisturizing the skin, giving it a shiny, soft and silky consistency.	50 min 80 min	\$132 \$182	AYURVEDIC MASSAGE WITH BOLUSES* Therapy that uses aromatic boluses filled with seeds and herbs to provide a sedative sensation and muscle relaxation.	50 min 80 min	\$132 \$182		
MASSAGE WITH MEZCAL & LIME IN CHAYA*	50 min 80 min	\$132 \$182	SIGNATURE YA'AX CHE MASSAGE*	50 min	\$132		

50 min \$132

Deep massage that employs four

lymphatic drainage and stretching.

Not valid with other promotions.

techniques: digitopressure, reflexology,

*These services apply for \$30 USD coupons.

80 min \$182

Mixture of organic agave, mezcal,

lime and chaya. Purifies toxins and

strengthens the skin's protein chain.

Natural, anti-stress, relaxing and 80 min \$182

XOCOTEQUILA MASSAGE*

antidepressant aromatherapy

and cacoa from Oaxaca.

made with tequila from Jalisco

Body Tr	eatements

Doug Tremements		
	Duration	USD
RED WINE WRAP* An exfoliation to remove dead skin followed by a red wine mask rich in antioxidents.	90 min	\$145
SPEARMINT WRAP* Acts against muscle cramps, eliminates insomnia, reduces anxiety and nervous tension and alleviates migraine headaches provoked by stress.	90 min	\$145
LAVENDER-ROSEMARY WRAP* Lavender has energizing, antiseptic, antioxidant and skin protecting properties. Rosemary contains a high level of antioxidants that strengthen the effects of the lavender.	90 min	\$145
ANGEL FOAM WRAP* A relaxing and aromatic wrap that uses the benefits of vanilla, strawberries and oatmeal to hydrate and regenerate the skin.	90 min	\$145
CHOCOLATE WRAP* The chocolate frees substances such as endorphins and serotonins that provide a sensation of overall well-being. They also prevent and alleviate dry skin of the feet.	90 min	\$145
EXFOLIATION & HYDRATION Gentle exfoliation with diverse aromas to choose from (chocolate, lavender, pineapple, strawberry, vanilla or red wine) followed by a hydrating treatment specific to each skin type.	30 min	\$85
POST-SUN EXPOSURE TREATMENT WITH ALOE VERA Ideal treatment for UV exposed skin. The active components nourish, moisturize and remineralize the skin.	30 min	\$96
MANGO AND PINEAPPLE TREATMENT* Utilizes the remineralizing and antioxidant properties of the tropical fruits to nourish and moisturize your skin, giving it that tight and shiny quality.	90 min	\$145

^{*}These services apply for \$30 USD coupons. Not valid with other promotions.

Facials Spa Kids Duration USD Duration USD 50 min \$100 MINI-FACIAL TUTTI FRUTTI SENSITIVE SKIN FACIAL 25 min \$69 Recommended for hypersensitive Facial specially designed for skin. Helps to reduce redness caused children. Its formula has a by sun exposure or acne. pleasant aroma that contains extracts of Aloe Vera, marigold, HYDRATING FACIAL 50 min \$100 Arnica, witch-hazel and Ideal for skin that begins to manifest chamomile, leaving your child's the first signs of ageing, such as skin delicate, soft and hydrated. dryness and more pronounced lines. MINI-MANITUTTI FRUTTI 25 min \$33 BALANCING FACIAL 50 min \$100 A manicure with a pleasant An ideal treatment for adolescents, exfoliation, mask and cream with this facial uses citrus fruits that an aroma of strawberry, vanilla humidify and hydrate the dry zones and chocolate. of the face, thus helping to prevent MINI-PEDITUTTI FRUTTI 25 min \$33 acne breakouts. Full pedicure treatment with a ANTI-AGING FACIAL 50 min \$100 pleasant aroma. Contains active properties that hydrate the skin This facial helps reverse the effects of aging. It provides great and leave it more smooth. nourishment and silkiness to mature skin that has lost its shine and youth. KIDS' BEAUTY SALON LIFT FACIAL 50 min \$140 Braided Crown 30 min \$38 Its formula reduces and relaxes wrinkles while improving epidermis Braids for Short Hair 45 min \$49 irrigation and injecting nutrients that Braids for Medium Length Hair eliminate toxins. 60 min \$60 FULL EYE TREATMENT WITH 50 min \$100 Braids for Long Hair 60 min \$71 **CLEANSING FACIAL** Significantly reduces facial lines and Individual Braids \$5 wrinkles that form around the eyes. Reduces the inflammation and bags MASSAGE WITH CHOCOLATE. under the eyes, giving an effect of TUTTI FRUTTI OR luminosity that reduces dark circles. STRAWBERRY CREAM (Only available in the presence 25 min \$44 of parent or guardian)